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WE DRIVE RESULTS

AMOIBAIO

KEDAAAIO

GMM A/K BPAXYNPOOEIMQN OMOAOIQON

GMM EMERGING MARKETS BOND FUND

GMM OMOAOTIAKO A/K HIGH YIELD

GMM METOXIKO A/K EMERGING MARKETS & NEW FRONTIERS MARKETS

GMM DEVELOPMENT BALANCED FUND

GMM NAVIGATOR WORLD BALANCED FUND

GMM BEST SELECTION BALANCED FUND

GMM GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES BALANCED FUND
GMM CYPRUS ASSETS BOND FUND

GMM KOLONA BALANCED FUND

GMM GERAISTOS BALANCED FUND

GMM THEMELIO BALANCED FUND

GMM BLUE WATER INVESTMENTS BALANCED FUND
GMM ASPENDOS BALANCED FUND

GMM KRITON GLOBAL ALLOCATION BALANCED FUND - EURO

GMM KRITON GLOBAL ALLOCATION BALANCED FUND - USD

GMM ZEUS GLOBAL BALANCED FUND

SOL GMM BALANCED FUND

HELLAS-CYPRUS RECOVERY FUND AMOIBAIO KEDAAAIO

GLOBAL BALANCED FoF SALAMIS VARIABLE CAPITAL INV. COMPANY

GMM GLOBAL MONEY MANAGERS Ltd
Etaipia Alaxeipiong Tou Népou 78(1) / 2012

Ayiwv OpoAoynTtwv 26B, 1080 Acukwaoia, KOmrpog, T: +357 22205858, F: +357 22378194,

E: info@global-mm.com, www.global-mm.com

HMEPHZI0 AEATIO TIMQN THZ 07/07/2022

HM/NIA
ENAPZHZ
AEITOYPTIAZ
A/K

7/10/2013

4/10/2013

23/9/2013

10/10/2013
23/9/2013

20/9/2013

3/10/2013

24/9/2013

26/9/2013

1/11/2013

4/11/2013
31/12/2013
31/12/2013
22/7/2015

19/11/2013
14/9/2016
28/12/2016
16/9/2013

23/9/2013

8/6/2018

NOMIZMA

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
usb
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

2YNOAIKO ENEPIHTIKO ZE EURO:

KAGAPO
ENEPIHTIKO

4.028.445,17
1.195.732,52
2.706.377,56
266.236,62
497.135,37
2.685.220,89
3.470.547,36
440.428,08
1.611.760,12
1.307.345,07
555.299,48
964.465,90
1.481.176,04
1.379.582,76
441.483,16
895.080,55
6.570.727,50
6.568.433,17
3.963.187,70
3.521.166,540

49.449.156,03

MEPIAIA

422.270,873
123.922,173
330.130,717
38.846,625
67.979,553
309.542,153
355.343,841
68.376,294
161.825,710
91.202,131
44.374,305
91.542,157
167.662,455
138.989,672
58.823,775
124.895,916
668.014,962
651.910,269
403.360,311
14.241.911,000

KAGAPH
TIMH
MEPIAIOY

9,5400
9,6491
8,1979
6,8535
7,3130
8,6748
9,7667
6,4412
9,9599
14,3346
12,5140
10,5358
8,8343
9,9258
7,5052
7,1666
9,8362
10,0757
9,8254
0,2472

ANQTATH
MPOMHOEIA
AIAGEZHE
(%)
2,0000
2,0000
2,0000
3,0000
3,0000
3,0000
3,0000
3,0000
2,0000
3,0000
3,0000
3,0000
4,0000
3,0000
3,0000
3,0000
4,0000
3,0000
2,0000
3,0000

TIMH
AIAOEZHZ

9,7308
9,8421
8,3619
7,0591
7,5324
8,9350

10,0597
6,6344

10,1591

14,7646

12,8894

10,8519
9,1877

10,2236
7,7304
7,3816

10,2296

10,3780

10,0219
0,2546

ANQTATH
NPOMHOEIA
ESATOPAZ
(%)
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
0,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
0,00
0,00
4,00
2,00
0,00
1,00

TIMH
EZAFOPAZ

9,5400
9,6491
8,1979
6,8535
7,1667
8,5013
9,5714
6,3124
9,9599
14,0479
12,2637
10,3251
8,6576
9,6280
7,5052
7,1666
9,4428
9,8742
9,8254
0,2447

HMEPHZIA
METABOAH
(%)
0,041
-0,085
-0,032
0,507
0,195
0,001
0,362
0,019
-0,095
0,255
0,592
-0,005
0,007
0,167
0,553
0,582
0,145
-0,003
0,408
0,611

METABOAH
AMO 1/1/2022
(%)

-5,200
4,787
9,256
-17,106
-14,230
-13,396
-6,887
29,911
9,708
-19,055
-7,720
-5,766
-5,045
-6,181
2,750
-12,653
-4,325
-5,164
-7,519
-10,011

| H EMENAYZH ZE MEPIAIA OZEKA AEN EXEI EFTYHMENH ANOAOZH KAI Ol MPOHTOYMENEZ AMOAOZEIZ AEN AIAZDAAIZOYN TIz MEAAONTIKEZ



https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-a-k-braxuprothesmon-omologon/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-emerging-markets-bond-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-omologiako-a-k-high-yield/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-metoxiko-a-k-emerging-markets-and-new-frontiers-markets/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-development-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-navigator-world-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-best-selection-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-global-opportunities-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-cyprus-assets-bond-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-kolona-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-geraistos-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-themelio-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-blue-water-investments-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-aspendos-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-kriton-global-allocation-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-kriton-global-allocation-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-zeus-global-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/sol-gmm-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/hellas-cyprus-recovery-fund-amoibaio-kefalaio/
https://www.global-mm.eu/salamis-variable-capital-investment-company-plc/

